CISHENE PR . (Parts list of SM-CJS5 Juicer)

T Part Name KB
(chucnc:\o.) Ry (English Name) (Quf?li‘ty)
1 RCJ20023 Hc BRIk Outer-cone 1
2 Inner—cone 1
3 RCJ20011 7K Cone 1
4 RCJ20010 7K FRId gL Pip-filter 1
5 RCJ40008-55 # ok k Plastic Juice Bowl 1

A 6 RCJ50009 RNEFEERERIA Stainless Steel Juice Bowl 1
7 R-OFE# H 16 11.8X1.8 Seal ring 11.8X1.8 1
8 RCJ20015 ¥&+%4ih Connect shaft 1
9 RCJ20004 [jj7K Buckler 1
10 RPN 20X 12. 1X 1.5 Washer12X 1.5 1
11 RCJ20014 HEFAL P Rubber loop 1
12 RCJ20019 75.0afEf Hollow cylinder 1
13 RCJ49001 K fth 7 s Big bearing seat 1
14 €J598252 1L Motor 1
15 €J50021 5| £& il 52 A Wire holder 1
16 RCJ20006 JRIH Cooler 1
17 R-BIEEEH I EIGB/ 193 6 Spring Washer 6 1
18 R4 /e WEIR BEGB/ 16170~ M6 Nut M6 1
19 CJ50001 KL Motor housing 1
20 RCJ20012 7K EIFE Cup seat 1
21 Rk T-JF XDRH-2415-3 Switch 1
22 IR Power cord 1
23 REGITIR K 6P-4 Holder for cord 1
24 RCJ 10005 F, 7% [i] 7 4% Capacitance holder 1
25 REELZXCBB1 Capacitance 1

/A 26 R-ZLAIRETM5 X 10 Bolt M5X 10 1
27 R IRETMS X8 Bolt M5X8 2
28 R AT IRETMS X 12 Bolt M5X 12 3
29 CJ50002JiCHR Base hoard 1
30 RCJ20013 #JiH) Underlay 4
31 RAAGIRFMS XI5 A Bolt M5X15 1

HeNo. 6 9CT50009 A FMHK, FHeh 5. 20181203-P6-01) |, o
7Ly TALBEIX12” 2 AR5, AL, om0 | A S (2018712713

/AN [ A ML BETIS X SEOR AN 10, RS, 2012032750601 | MIREFARL | 2012. 3. 31 K= | CcJ5-Bol
bric SN ESE NS EHA | EHHE
AR =R Ak | CISERNER
i/ H Hi%/ 0 HAE/HHT bR A | MR
g2 TV el-9) €]
2006. 10. 16 @Sunmile A2




